

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

First Appeal No. 200 of 2017

Santosh Kumar Yadav **Versus** Premlal Jhangde

28/04/2017	<p>Shri Rajendra Tripathi, Advocate for the appellant. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondent on payment of process fee as per rules. Call for the records of the court below. List this case after summer vacation.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (R.C.S. Samant) Judge</p>	