

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 200 of 2017

Santosh Kumar Yadav **Versus** Premlal Jhangde

07/07/2017	<p>Mr. B.D. Guru, counsel for the Appellant. Mr. N.P. Thakur, counsel for respondent. Mr. Thakur prays for and is granted four weeks time to file reply of interim application as filed by the appellant.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>

Santosh