

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 200 of 2017

Santosh Kumar Yadav **Versus** Premlal Jhangde

18/08/2017	<p>Shri BD Guru, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri TK Jha, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>At the request of Shri BD Guru, list this case in next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/ Sd/</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Pritinker Diwaker) (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge Judge</p>
sunita	