

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 200 of 2017

Santosh Kumar Yadav **Versus** Premlal Jhangde

31-8-2017	<p>Mr. Aditya Bhardwaj, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. T.K. Jha, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>List this case in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (Ram Prasanna Sharma) Judge</p>
-----------	---

Raju