



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 200 of 2017Santosh Kumar Yadav **versus** Premlal Jhangde**Order Sheet**

23/10/2024	<p>Shri Dinesh Yadav, Advocate holding the brief of Shri Rajendra Tripathi, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the appellant, call this matter after <u>one week</u>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>