



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 200 of 2017

Santosh Kumar Yadav **versus** Premlal Jhangde

Order Sheet

03.12.2024	<p>Mr. Dinesh Yadav, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. T. K. Jha, Advocate along with Mr. Rohan Kumbhare, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list this case in the month of January, 2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge</p>
Saxena	